EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Declaration number:

Name and address of
manufacturer / EU-AR:

DOCIP 1290931 LsMmarts

4smarts GmbH
Postfach 102306
86150 Augsburg
Germany

THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:

Name and address of
manufacturer:

Product identification:

4smarts GmbH
Postfach 102306
86150 Augshurg

Germany w

4smarts 9in1 Hub with DeX Function

45468781
See appendix A for a list of all products covered by this declaration

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONED IN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:

EU Community Legislation

Harmonised standards

Other specifications:
Notified Body:

Additional information:

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,
01.07.2011]
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) Directive 2014/30/EU [OJEU L96/79-106, 29.03.2014]

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 55024:2010 + A1:2015

EN 55032:2012 + AC:2013 + EN 55032:2015 + AC:2016 + A11:2020 + A1:2020
EN 55035:2017 + AC:2019-11 + A11:2020

Restricted substances in electrical products
EN 50581:2012
EN IEC 63000:2018

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALF OF:

Place and date of issue:

Signature:
Name, function:

Company name:

Augsburg, 31 May 2021

M~ Rouhany,

4smarts GmbH




EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

{In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

APPENDIX A - list of products

The following products are covered by EU declaration of conformity DOCIP 1290931

45456648
45458709
45458710
45458711
45468781
45468782
45468784
45468785
P468781

Thos detararion of cuni

Adapter Lightning to USB-A white

Adapter USB-C to HDMI 4K (30Hz, DeX) black
Adapter USB-C to HDMI 4K {30Hz, DeX) space grey
Adapter USB-C to HDMI 4K (60Hz, DeX} space grey
4smarts 9inl Hub with DeX Function

4smarts 6inl Hub with DeX Function

4smarts 3inl Compact Hub with DeX Function
3in1 Hub with DeX Function

9in1 Hub with DeX Function space grey hulk
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